
No. 

38 

9 

25 

4 

69 

1 

43 

58 

18 

Name 

Kevin Ruth 

Tyson Underwood 

Lucas Hilburn 

Conner Lypka 

Jaemison Dewolfe 

Lucas Tarango 

Troy Ferguson 

Declan Shields 

Riley Jacks 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Megan 

Race Directo: James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.241 

Avg. Speed 

36.784 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.246 

Best Speed 

40.485 

Best Lap by 

38 - Kevin Ruth 

 

Summer Race #1 

Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (6 Laps) started at 21:11:40 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

5/16/2020 21:03 


